Permits Issued 1/1/2014

Permit issued

1/2/2014

1/2/2014

1/2/2014

1/6/2014

1/7/2014

1/7/2014

1/7/2014

EPS Code key

45

36/57

30

23

28

26

29

EPS

2013-0228

2013-0244

2013-0268

2013-0211

2013-0175

2013-0224

2013-0240

Wednesday, February 05, 2014

Number

Prentiss, Carl

Scharwath, Wayne

LaVigne, Shirley

Nadeau, Frederick and
Helen L.

Smith, Stewart

Acker, Sylvian DuBois

Lyndaker, Daniel & Lois

to 1/31/2014

Applicant  Town A

Jay

Lewis

Elizabethtown

Ticonderoga

Bolton

Crown Point

Croghan

LIU

LIU

RU

MI

LI

RM

RM

LUA Schedule

Meeting
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 No
2 No
1 No
1 No

Agency Description

A two lot subdivision of the 92+ acre project site (Tax designation

28.3-1-38.1), located on both sides of Valley Road) creating: a5+

acre lot, which includes property on both sides of the road and which

is improved by a single family dwelling and accessory structures;

and an 87+ acre vacant lot which also includes property on both sides
oftheroad. The 87+ acres is to be conveyed to the landowner of an

adjoining 3.22+ acre lot (Tax designation 27.3-1-38.2)

A two lot subdivision within a designated recreational river area,
creating a 20+ acre lot and a 13.23+ acre lot.

A two lot subdivision of the 3.05+ acre project site (TD 64.27-3-3),
whereby a 1.84+ acre portion of the project site will be conveyed to the
landowner of adjoining property to the northwest (TD 64.27-3-2) and

merged with adjoining tax Lot 2 to enlarge tax to 3.51+ acres.

Two-lot residential subdivision, involving wetlands, and the
construction of one single family dwellling on each lot. The same
project was authorized by Permit 2007-110, but was not undertaken
within four years after recordation.

The construction of a dock involving wetlands. The proposed dock will
replace and extend a pre-existing dock.

Two lot subdivision in Resource Management. Each lot contains an
existing single family dwelling and associated development. No new
land use and development is proposed on either lot.

A two lot subdivision in a Resource Management land use area
along the shoreline of the Oswegatchie River, a designated scenic
river. The proposed subdivision will create a 43+ acre lot and a
1262+ acre lot.

Schedule Code key
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Permit issued

1/7/2014

1/8/2014

1/8/2014

1/21/2014

1/21/2014

1/23/2014

1/27/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014

EPS Code key

31

26

45

29

90

90

35

33

33

EPS

86-0015A

2013-0210

2013-0237

2013-0154A

2013-0196B

2014-0006

2013-0258

2013-0100

2013-0243

Wednesday, February 05, 2014

Number Applicant  Town
Bugbee, Robert Wilmington
Johanson, N. Eric Black Brook

Clark, Zachary Clare

Treacy, Ronald & Carol AuSable

NYS DEC Ticonderoga
Village of Tupper Lake Tupper Lake

North Meadow Ranch, LLC North Elba

Christian Camps Inc. Lake Pleasant
MacEsker, Joseph & Wells
Michelle

A

B

Ml

RM

RU

MI

WF

HA

RM

RU

LI

LUA Schedule

Meeting
5 No
1 No
1 No
5 No
5 No
6 No
6 No
2 No
1 No

Agency Description

Original permit authorized 7 non-building lots as BLAs to Juniper
Hill subdivision. Only 1 was created (now part of tax map
26.1-2-16.072). Landowner wishes to rescind authorization for
remaining 6 in order to pursue a different subdivision.

A two lot subdivision, separating a 736+ acre lot from the remaining
7,000+ acres.

Two lot subdivision of the 80+ acre project site creating an 8+ acre
lot for the construction of a single family dwelling with on-site
wastewater treatment system and a 72+ acre lot improved by an
existing single family dwelling .

Two lot subdivision of the 53.7+ acre project site and two boundary

line adjustments to correct encroachments on the southern side of

Hallock Hill Road, creating a 30+ acre lot which will include all that

portion of the project site located south of the road and a 23.7+ acre

lot which will include all that portion of the project site located north of
Hallock Hill Road.

Amendment to P2013-196 for the proposed replacement of the Gull
Lake Outlet Bridge. Modification of the bridge design (bridge
supported by posts) to a stringer bridge with larger cribbing. An
estimated additional 53 sq. ft. of impact to wetlands is proposed.

General Permit 2002G-3AAR submitted for minor impacts to
wetlands resulting from repair and replacement of a sanitary manhole
and portion of sewer line.

General Permit 2005G-2R for a two lot subdivision creating a 2.87+
acre vacant lot (with no Principal Building Right) to be conveyed to
an adjoining landowner and merged with adjoining lands; and the
remaining 167.43+ acre vacant lot to be retained.

Expansion of the health center and installation of a new on-site
wastewater treatment system to serve the infirmary and the camp
laundry. The 14' by 24" addition will contain a one bedroom
apartment, for a total of 3 bedrooms in the infirmary.

Construction of a single family dwelling in a recreational river area
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