Permits Issued 1/1/2014 to 1/31/2014

Permit issued		EPS	Number	Applicant	Town	A	В	LUA	Schedule Meeting	Agency Description
1/2/2014	45	2013-0228	Prentiss, Carl	Jay			LIU	1	No	A two lot subdivision of the 92± acre project site (Tax designation 28.3-1-38.1), located on both sides of Valley Road) creating: a 5± acre lot, which includes property on both sides of the road and which is improved by a single family dwelling and accessory structures; and an 87± acre vacant lot which also includes property on both sides of the road. The 87± acres is to be conveyed to the landowner of an adjoining 3.22± acre lot (Tax designation 27.3-1-38.2)
1/2/2014	36/57	2013-0244	Scharwath, Wayne	Lewis			LIU	1	No	A two lot subdivision within a designated recreational river area, creating a 20± acre lot and a 13.23± acre lot.
1/2/2014	30	2013-0268	LaVigne, Shirley	Elizabethtov	wn		RU	1	No	A two lot subdivision of the 3.05± acre project site (TD 64.27-3-3), whereby a 1.84± acre portion of the project site will be conveyed to the landowner of adjoining property to the northwest (TD 64.27-3-2) and merged with adjoining tax Lot 2 to enlarge tax to 3.51± acres.
1/6/2014	23	2013-0211	Nadeau, Frederick and Helen L.	Ticonderoga	a		MI	1	No	Two-lot residential subdivision, involving wetlands, and the construction of one single family dwellling on each lot. The same project was authorized by Permit 2007-110, but was not undertaken within four years after recordation.
1/7/2014	28	2013-0175	Smith, Stewart	Bolton			LI	2	No	The construction of a dock involving wetlands. The proposed dock will replace and extend a pre-existing dock.
1/7/2014	26	2013-0224	Acker, Sylvian DuBois	Crown Poin	t		RM	1	No	Two lot subdivision in Resource Management. Each lot contains an existing single family dwelling and associated development. No new land use and development is proposed on either lot.
1/7/2014	29	2013-0240	Lyndaker, Daniel & Lois	s Croghan			RM	1	No	A two lot subdivision in a Resource Management land use area along the shoreline of the Oswegatchie River, a designated scenic river. The proposed subdivision will create a 43± acre lot and a 1262± acre lot.

EPS Code key Schedule Code key

Wednesday, February 05, 2014

Page 1 of 2

Permit issued		EPS	Number	Applicant	Town	A	В	LUA	Schedule Meeting	Agency Description
1/7/2014	31	86-0015A	Bugbee, Robert	Wilmington			MI	5	No	Original permit authorized 7 non-building lots as BLAs to Juniper Hill subdivision. Only 1 was created (now part of tax map 26.1-2-16.072). Landowner wishes to rescind authorization for remaining 6 in order to pursue a different subdivision.
1/8/2014	26	2013-0210	Johanson, N. Eric	Black Brook	k		RM	1	No	A two lot subdivision, separating a 736± acre lot from the remaining 7,000+ acres.
1/8/2014	45	2013-0237	Clark, Zachary	Clare			RU	1	No	Two lot subdivision of the $80\pm$ acre project site creating an $8\pm$ acre lot for the construction of a single family dwelling with on-site wastewater treatment system and a $72\pm$ acre lot improved by an existing single family dwelling .
1/21/2014	29	2013-0154A	Treacy, Ronald & Carol	AuSable			МІ	5	No	Two lot subdivision of the 53.7± acre project site and two boundary line adjustments to correct encroachments on the southern side of Hallock Hill Road, creating a 30± acre lot which will include all that portion of the project site located south of the road and a 23.7± acre lot which will include all that portion of the project site located north of Hallock Hill Road.
1/21/2014	90	2013-0196B	NYS DEC	Ticonderog	a		WF	5	No	Amendment to P2013-196 for the proposed replacement of the Gull Lake Outlet Bridge. Modification of the bridge design (bridge supported by posts) to a stringer bridge with larger cribbing. An estimated additional 53 sq. ft. of impact to wetlands is proposed.
1/23/2014	90	2014-0006	Village of Tupper Lake	Tupper Lak	e		НА	6	No	General Permit 2002G-3AAR submitted for minor impacts to wetlands resulting from repair and replacement of a sanitary manhole and portion of sewer line.
1/27/2014	35	2013-0258	North Meadow Ranch,	LLC North Elba			RM	6	No	General Permit 2005G-2R for a two lot subdivision creating a 2.87± acre vacant lot (with no Principal Building Right) to be conveyed to an adjoining landowner and merged with adjoining lands; and the remaining 167.43± acre vacant lot to be retained.
1/28/2014	33	2013-0100	Christian Camps Inc.	Lake Pleas	ant		RU	2	No	Expansion of the health center and installation of a new on-site wastewater treatment system to serve the infirmary and the camp laundry. The 14' by 24' addition will contain a one bedroom apartment, for a total of 3 bedrooms in the infirmary.
1/28/2014	33	2013-0243	MacEsker, Joseph & Michelle	Wells			LI	1	No	Construction of a single family dwelling in a recreational river area

EPS Code key Schedule Code key

Wednesday, February 05, 2014